Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

2008 USMS SC National Championships, Sanction #: 4308-001
Jamail Texas Swim Center, May 1-4, 2008

Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 1 Thursday, May 1, 2008

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

A OWODNPRE

Event Entries
Women 1000 Freestyle 122
Men 1000 Freestyle 129
Women 1650 Freestyle 73
Men 1650 Freestyle 97

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 421 ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 421

Finish Time - Double Ended

Session: 2 Friday, May 2, 2008

Heats

16
17
10
13

56

Starts at

08:35 AM
10:35 AM
12:20 PM
02:43 PM

05:10 PM

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Event Entries
Women 400 IM 117
Men 400 IM 160
Break: 30 Minutes
Women 50 Butterfly 282
Men 50 Butterfly 401
Women 200 Backstroke 167
Men 200 Backstroke 194
Women 100 Breaststroke 217
Men 100 Breaststroke 260
Women 50 Freestyle 357
Men 50 Freestyle 510
Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay 0
Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 1619 ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 2,665

Finish Time - Double Ended

Heats

15
20

37
51
22
26
29
34
46
65

0

345

Starts at

08:35 AM
09:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
01:35 PM
02:15 PM
02:45 PM
03:20 PM
04:00 PM

04:40 PM



Round

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

2008 USMS SC National Championships, Sanction #: 4308-001
Jamail Texas Swim Center, May 1-4, 2008
Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 3 Saturday, May 3, 2008

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
32

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Event

Women 500 Freestyle
Break: 30 Minutes
Women 100 IM
Men 100 IM
Women 200 Butterfly
Men 200 Butterfly
Women 100 Backstroke
Men 100 Backstroke
Women 50 Breaststroke
Men 50 Breaststroke
Women 200 Freestyle
Men 200 Freestyle
Mixed 200 Medley Relay

Women 200 Freestyle Relay

Men 200 Freestyle Relay

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 1678

Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time - Double Ended

Entries

219

305
445
102
140
189
250
232
320
269
406

Session: 4 Sunday, May 4, 2008
Day of Meet: 4 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Event

Men 500 Freestyle
Break: 30 Minutes
Women 200 Breaststroke
Men 200 Breaststroke
Women 100 Butterfly
Men 100 Butterfly
Women 50 Backstroke
Men 50 Backstroke
Women 200 IM
Men 200 IM
Women 100 Freestyle
Men 100 Freestyle

Women 200 Medley Relay

Men 200 Medley Relay

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 1549

Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time - Double Ended

Entries

263

Heats

28

39
58
14
19
25
34
30
42
34
53

Heats

33

Starts at

08:35 AM

10:50 AM
11:35 AM
12:30 PM
01:00 PM
01:35 PM
02:10 PM
02:50 PM
03:10 PM
03:40 PM
04:40 PM
06:00 PM
06:45 PM
07:10 PM

07:40 PM

Starts at

08:35 AM

10:50 AM
11:35 AM
12:25 PM
12:50 PM
01:20 PM
01:45 PM
02:10 PM
03:00 PM
03:55 PM
04:35 PM
05:25 PM
05:55 PM

06:30 PM



