2008 USMS SC National Championships, Sanction #: 4308-001 Jamail Texas Swim Center, May 1-4, 2008 Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 1 Thursday, May 1, 2008

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	1	Women 1000 Freestyle	122	16	08:35 AM
Finals	2		129	17	10:35 AM
Finals	3	Women 1650 Freestyle	73	10	12:20 PM
Finals	4	Men 1650 Freestyle	97	13	02:43 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 421	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	421	56	
		Finish Time - Double Ended			05:10 PM

Session: 2 Friday, May 2, 2008

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	5	Women 400 IM	117	15	08:35 AM
Finals	6	Men 400 IM	160	20	09:30 AM
		Break: 30 Minutes			
Finals	7	Women 50 Butterfly	282	37	11:00 AM
Finals	8	Men 50 Butterfly	401	51	11:25 AM
Finals	9	Women 200 Backstroke	167	22	12:00 PM
Finals	10	Men 200 Backstroke	194	26	12:45 PM
Finals	11	Women 100 Breaststroke	217	29	01:35 PM
Finals	12	Men 100 Breaststroke	260	34	02:15 PM
Finals	13	Women 50 Freestyle	357	46	02:45 PM
Finals	14	Men 50 Freestyle	510	65	03:20 PM
Finals	15	Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay	0	0	04:00 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 1619	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	2,665	345	
		Finish Time - Double Ended			04:40 PM

2008 USMS SC National Championships, Sanction #: 4308-001 Jamail Texas Swim Center, May 1-4, 2008 Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 3 Saturday, May 3, 2008

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	17	Women 500 Freestyle Break: 30 Minutes	219	28	08:35 AM
Finals	19	Women 100 IM	305	39	10:50 AM
Finals	20	Men 100 IM	445	58	11:35 AM
Finals	21	Women 200 Butterfly	102	14	12:30 PM
Finals	22	Men 200 Butterfly	140	19	01:00 PM
Finals	23	Women 100 Backstroke	189	25	01:35 PM
Finals	24	Men 100 Backstroke	250	34	02:10 PM
Finals	25	Women 50 Breaststroke	232	30	02:50 PM
Finals	26	Men 50 Breaststroke	320	42	03:10 PM
Finals	27	Women 200 Freestyle	269	34	03:40 PM
Finals	28	Men 200 Freestyle	406	53	04:40 PM
Finals	29	Mixed 200 Medley Relay	0	0	06:00 PM
Finals	31	Women 200 Freestyle Relay	0	0	06:45 PM
Finals	32	Men 200 Freestyle Relay	0	0	07:10 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 1678	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	2,877	376	
		Finish Time - Double Ended			07:40 PM

Session: 4 Sunday, May 4, 2008

Day of Meet: 4 Starts at 08:35 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	34	Men 500 Freestyle Break: 30 Minutes	263	33	08:35 AM
Finals	35	Women 200 Breaststroke	152	20	10:50 AM
Finals	36	Men 200 Breaststroke	193	27	11:35 AM
Finals	37	Women 100 Butterfly	151	20	12:25 PM
Finals	38	Men 100 Butterfly	269	35	12:50 PM
Finals	39	Women 50 Backstroke	206	27	01:20 PM
Finals	40	Men 50 Backstroke	222	31	01:45 PM
Finals	41	Women 200 IM	174	23	02:10 PM
Finals	42	Men 200 IM	244	32	03:00 PM
Finals	43	Women 100 Freestyle	291	38	03:55 PM
Finals	44	Men 100 Freestyle	452	57	04:35 PM
Finals	45	Women 200 Medley Relay	0	0	05:25 PM
Finals	46	Men 200 Medley Relay	0	0	05:55 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 1549	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	2,617	343	
		Finish Time - Double Ended			06:30 PM